
Первый список  

ДОЛ «Звёздный» 

 

«Сәләт-Тел» 

1. Корниенко Рената 

2. Курбанова Ралина 

3. Курбанова Чулпан 

4. Миргаязов Ислам 

5. Сергеева Мария 

6. Шакиров Анвар 

 

«Сәләт-Раушан» 

1. Сысоева Альбина Юрьевна 

2. Исмагилова Гульназ Рустемовна 

3. Газизова Аида Ренатовна 

4. Морозова Карина Эдуардовна 

5. Миннибаева Альбина Наркисовна 

6. Ильина Екатерина Игоревна 

7. Хабибуллина Айгуль Рамелевна 

8. Махмутова Аделя Ирековна 

9. Гараев Арслан Фаритович 

10. Юнусова Азалия Альбертовна 

11. Шайдуллин Айдар Рашидович 

12. Гарифуллина Ильзира Ленаровна 

13. Миннуллина Язгуль Рамилевна 

14. Маликов Булат Ильгамович 

15. Мансуров Марат Эдуардович 

16. Гиниятова Ляйля Аюповна 

17. Латыпов Карим Талгатович 

18. Галимов Бахтияр Алмазович 

19. Миргаязов Ислам Алмазович 

20. Хасанова Зульфия Зуфаровна 

21. Вотчинников Анвар Артурович 

22. Гумерова Миляуша Рустемовна 

23. Файзуллина Миляуша Фаилевна 

24. Салахов Шамиль Камилович 

25. Фаткуллин Карим Альбертович 

26. Корниенко Рената Владимировна 

27. Илалтдинова Айзиряк Алмазовна 

28. Коган Лия Игоревна 

29. Сергеева Мария Сергеевна 

30. Курбанова Ралина Рустамовна 

31. Каримуллина Гульзида Фанисовна 



32. Бадаева Милана Рафаэльевна 

33. Кутлубаев Дамир Марселевич 

34. Субботина Екатерина Алексеевна 

35. Сангатуллина Илина Альбертовна 

36. Салахова Аида Ильдусовна 

37. Закирова Ильзира Рамисовна 

38. Галиева Гульназ Ильясовна 

39. Алим Шайх Джавид 

40. Бердникова Юлия Руслановна 

41. Маликова Гузель Фанисовна 

42. Гервасьев Герман Андреевич 

43. Тарасов Тимур Александрович 

44. Аскаров Айнур Ханифович 

45. Зиннурова Эльвина Ленаровна 

46. Сафин Булат Фаилевич 

47. Гаязетдинова Рамзия Фанис 

48. Губаева Камиля Данияровна 

49. Нигматзянова Разиля Раилевна 

50. Гимадеева Марьям Ильшатовна 

51. Муратшина Лейля Айдаровна 

52. Хуснутдинова Венера Маннуровна 

53. Зиатдинова Айсылу Фаварисовна 

54. Замалетдинов Камиль Ильнурович 

55. Маханова Сабина Мансуровна 

56. Гайнетдинова Индира Фаннуровна 

57. Карандашова Селена Сергеевна 

58. Юринов Даниль Владимирович 

59. Нуриев Камиль Рамилевич 

60. Сайфеева Ирада Илдаровна 

61. Загидуллина Зиля Анасовна 

62. Викторов Артём Константинович 

63. Галиуллин Артур Рамилевич 

 

«Сәләт-Эшмәкәр» 

1. Асадуллаева Назиля Равилевна 

2. Абдулкадырова Карина Альбертовна 

3. Ахметшин Рамазан Рамилевич 

4. Бадаева Милана Рафаэльевна 

5. Байрамова Камиля Альбертовна 

6. Бикчантаева Кадрия Равильевна 

7. Билалутдинова Айгуль Рафисовна 

8. Булатова Аделя Ильдаровна 

9. Галимова Рамиля Рустемовна 

10. Галимова Диляра Руслановна 

11. Галимова Айгуль Айратовна 



12. Гарифуллин Амир Ильнурович 

13. Гатина Айсылу Булатовна 

14. Гилазова Алия Эдуардовна 

15. Гимадеева Марьям Ильшатовна 

16. Горевич Анастасия Александровна 

17. Забирова Залия Фанисовна 

18. Загартдинова Аделя Наилевна 

19. Залялова Диля Фаридовна 

20. Ибатуллина Алина Руслановна 

21. Ибрагимов Фарит Ришатович 

22. Ибрагимов Амирхан Ильдарович 

23. Иксанова Зульфия Илхомжоновна 

24. Ильина Екатерина Игоревна 

25. Корбангалиев Амир Маратович 

26. Корниенко Рената Владимировна 

27. Маликов Булат Ильгамович 

28. Минахметова Эльвира Рустемовна 

29. Муратов Равиль Рамилевич 

30. Наиль Низамов Ильдусович 

31. Наумов Амир Альбертович 

32. Низамова Лейсан Руслановна 

33. Рахматуллина Дания Рэухатевна 

34. Ризванова Алия Равилевна 

35. Сабирова Гүзәл Райнуровна 

36. Сайфеева Ирада Илдаровна 

37. Сафин Эмиль Ленарович 

38. Сибгатуллина Тансылу Фикретовна 

39. Субботина Екатерина Алексеевна 

40. Тарасов Тимур Александрович 

41. Фазылзянова Эльвина Руслановна 

42. Фаисханова Камиля Ниязовна 

43. Фасхутдинова Гульназ Рафисовна 

44. Фаттахова Диляра Юрьевна 

45. Хабибуллина Айгуль Рамелевна 

46. Халимбаева Диляра Фаридовна 

47. Халиуллина Камиля Ильнаровна 

48. Хасаншин Азат Ринатович 

49. Хуснутдинова Венера Маннуровна 

50. Шайдуллин Айдар Рашидович 

51. Шакиров Ансар Фаршатович 

Яхина Эльвина Дамировна 

 

«Сәләт-Шәхес» 

1. Каюкова Алеся Евгеньевна 

2. Миргаязов Ислам Алмазович 



3. Гимадеева Марьям Ильшатовна 

4.Лейля  Муратшина  Айдаровна 

5.Азамат  Гимазов  Рамилевич 

6. Мария  Мамаева  Андреевна 

7.Искандер  Давлетшин  Марселевич 

8.Диляра  Махмудова  Камилевна 

 

НОЦ «Фәнсар» 

 

«Сәләт-Осталар бистәсе» 

1. Зиганшина Камиля  

2. Субботина Екатерина  

3. Гижиров Расул  

4. Горбунова Дарина  

5. Муртазин Мухаммед  

6. Хисматуллин Данис  

7. Халилова Нафиса  

8. Закирова Аселя  

9. Зиганшин Амир  

10. Хамидуллин Рамис  

 

«Сәләт-Биләр каласы 

1. Аскаров Айнур Ханифович 

2. Галимов Бахтияр Алмазович 

3. Галимова Рамиля Рустемовна 

4. Галиуллин Айнур Айратович 

5. Гарафутдинов Булат Алмазович 

6. Гарифуллин Амир Ильнурович 

7. Гарифуллина Алсу Ильгамовна 

8. Герман Гервасьев Андреевич 

9. Гимадеева Марьям Ильшатовна 

10. Зиатдинова Айсылу Фаварисовна 

11. Идиятуллина Эндже Ильясовна 

12. Маликов Булат Ильгамович 

13. Миннуллина Гульназ Рамилевна 

14. Наиль Низамов Ильдусович 

15. Нигматзянова Лиана Рустамовна 

16. Низамова Диляра Рамилевна 

17. Нуриев Камиль Рамилевич 

18. Рахимов Айнур Анасович 

19. Рахимов Алмаз Анассович 

20. Ризванова Алия Равилевна 

21. Садикова Айгуль Айратовна 

22. Скрынникова Дарья Николаевна 



23. Сунгатова Мирлана Раилевна 

24. Тарасов Тимур Александрович 

25. Фазылзянова Эльвина Руслановна 

26. Файзрахманова Лилиана Руслановна 

27. Фассахова Лейсан Маликовна 

28. Фаттахова Диляра Юрьевна 

29. Хадеева Сария Табрисовна 

30. Хадиева Фируза Раилевна 

31. Хайруллина Аделя Альбертовна 

32. Халиков Ильяс Фанисович 

33. Хамидуллин Рамис Зуфарович 

34. Хасаншин Азат Ринатович 

35. Хисматуллин Данис Рамисович 

36. Хуснутдинова Алия Ильдусовна 

37. Шайдуллина Амина Раилевна 

38. Шайхутдинова Сюмбель Искандеровна 

39. Nisametdin Shirin Raif 

 

«Сәләт-Санак» 

1. Гимазов Азамат Рамилевич 

2. Иванов Максим Андреевич 

3. Ярцева Алена Дмитриевна 

 

«Сәләт-Акбүре» 

1. Бадертдинова Гульназ Дилфатовна 

2. Бикчантаева Кадрия Равильевна 

3. Билалутдинова Айгуль Рафисовна 

4. Викторов Артём Константинович 

5. Газизова Аида Ренатовна 

6. Гильманова Азалия Азатовна 

7. Идиятуллина Алтынай Рамилевна 

8. Каримуллина Гульзида Фанисовна 

9. Коган Лия Игоревна 

10. Курбанова Ралина Рустамовна 

11. Миннуллина Язгуль Рамилевна 

12. Миргаязов Ислам Алмазович 

13. Муратшина Лейля Айдаровна 

14. Нигматзянова Лиана Рустамовна 

15. Низамова Камила Рафаэлевна  

16. Ризванова Алия Равилевна 

17. Скрынникова Дарья Николаевна 

18. Тимиров Шамиль Эльвирович 

19. Халиков Ильяс Фанисович 

20. Халимова Адиля Расиховна 

 



«Сәләт-Имәнкәй» 

1. Халиков Ильяс Фанисович 

2. Сахрова Ляйсан Альбертовна 

3. Ханзярова Рената Рустэмовна 

 

Районные смены 
 

«Сәләт-Азнакай» 

1. Мубаракшина Альфия  

2. Калиниченко Анастасия  

3. Яшина Марина 

 

«Сәләт-Батыр» 

1. Шерова Наргиз Муродовна 

 

«Сәләт-Бөгелмә» 

1. Лия Хамитова 

2. Ринат Камаев 

3. Артур Сафиуллин (Бродский) 

4. Екатерина Архангельская 

 

«Сәләт-Болгар» 

1. Сулейманова Айназ Рамилевна 

2. Сиразева Айсылу Рамилевна 

3. Кутлубаев Дамир Марселевич 

4. Гилазова Алия Эдуардовна 

5. Гайнетдинова Индира Фаннуровна 

6. Хисматуллин Данис Рамисович 

7. Залялова Диля Фаридовна 

8. Шайхутдинова Энже Фаритовна 

9. Закирова Зарина Ранжитовна 

10. Гильмуллина Эндже Джаудатовна 

11. Билалов Ранис Рамисович 

12. Низамиева Разиля Гарифулловна 

13. Зиятдинова Алия Айратовна 

14. Маликова Гузель Фанисовна 

15. Аминова Эльвира Ильдаровна 

16. Зарипова Сюмбель Фанисовна 

17. Шакирова Галия Алмазовна 

18. Скрынникова Белла Николаевна 

19. Сафина Рамиля Раисовна 

20. Cабирова Инзиля Талгатовна 



21. Бикчантаева Кадрия Равильевна 

22. Гильманова Алсу Айдаровна 

23. Гайсина Айзиля Айратовна 

24. Бадертдинова Гульназ Дилфатовна 

25. Каримуллина Гульзида Фанисовна 

26. Хасанова Зульфия Зуфаровна 

27. Габдрахманова Айсылу Ильфаровна 

28. Ибрагимова Люция исмагиловна 

29. Абзалова Зарина Рафилевна 

30. Рашитова Алсу Илгизовна 

31. Каримова Эльина Айдаровна 

32. Гарифуллин Алмаз Сагадатович 

 

«Сәләт-Буа (Гайрәт)» 

1. Шарипова Рената  

2. Камалеева Камиля  

 

«Сәләт-Иске Казан» 

1. Миргаязов Ислам 

2. Галиуллин Артур 

3. Фаткуллин Карим 

4. Ханзярова Рената 

5. Галиуллина Иркя 

 

«Сәләт-Кандракүл» 

1. Загидуллина Зиля Анасовна 

2. Яруллина Зиля Илнуровна 

3. Нигамаева Инзиля Илверовна 

4. Альмиева Сюмбель Ильдаровна 

5. Гатиятуллина Диана Расимовна 

6. Юсупова Диана Ришатовна 

 

«Сәләт-Рухият» 

1. Галиуллина Иркя Ильсуровна 

2. Гарифуллин Марсель Маратович 

3. Лукоянова Эмилия Тимуровна 

4. Миннибаева Альбина Наркисовна 

5. Муратшина Лейля Айдаровна 

6. Сабиров Наиль Айратович 

7. Халиуллина Камиля Ильнаровна 

8. Хафизова Гузель Рамилевна 

9. Шайдуллина Рузиля Радиковна 

10. Шамсиева Рузана Ришатовна 

 



«Сәләт-Самара» 

1. Асанова Алсу 

2. Загартдинова Аделя 

3. Шамшудинова Виктория 

 

Яр Чаллы» 

1. Гаптуллин Булат Фаридович 

2. Ибатуллина Алина Руслановна 

3. Фарухова Ильсина Ильшатовна 

4. Галимова Айгуль Айратовна 

5. Гайнетдинова Индира Фаннуровна 

6. Хабирова Наиля Айдаровна 

7. Нигматзянова Лиана Рустамовна 

8. Хисматуллин Данис Рамисович 

9. Гимадеева Марьям Ильшатовна 

10. Низамова Лейсан Руслановна 

11. Шакиров Рауф Мидхатович 

12. Марданова Камиля Ирековна 

13. Шакирова Галия Алмазовна 

14. Корбанова Чулпан Салимовна 

15. Камалова Резеда Анваровна 

16. Махмуриева Алсу Мухарамовна 

17. Пьянова Ксения Николаевна 

18. Салахова Аида Ильдусовна 

19. Ахметзянов Азат Салаватович 

«Сәләт-Аршан» 

1. Абдуллина Танзиля Азатовна 

2. Газизова Аида Ренатовна 

3. Гараев Арслан Фаритович 

4. Гильмуллина Эндже Джаудатовна 

5. Гилязев Рустем Радикович 

6. Зиатдинова Айсылу Фаварисовна 

7. Зиганшина Аделина Рамилевна 

8. Зиганшина Ландыш Альфредовна 

9. Коган Лия Игоревна 

10. Миннибаева Альбина Наркисовна 

11. Миргаязов Ислам Алмазович 

12. Муратов Равиль Рамилевич 

13. Муратшина Лейля Айдаровна 

14. Низамиева Диляра Асхатовна 

15. Сысоева Альбина Юрьевна 



16. Хамидуллина Алина Агзамутдиновна 

17. Шайдуллин Айдар Рашидович 

18. Шерова Наргиз Муродовна 

 

 


